THE ULTIMATE COUPLING FROM 10 – 4,000 Nm
WEAR AND MAINTENANCE FREE.
LINE SHAFTS
SERIES ZA / ZAE |   10 – 4,000 Nm
  EZ2 / EZV |   10 – 2,150 Nm
ZA_USA.indd   1ZA_USA.indd   1 09.08.2010   9:54:11 Uhr09.08.2010   9:54:11 Uhr
R+W2 www.rw-america.com

Bore Ø D2 H7
Non standard e.g. finely balanced
Ordering example
 EZ2 / 020 / 1200 / A /   24  /   19.05 / XX
All data is subject to change without notice.
** Max. transferable torque of the clamping hub see table 3 (page 10)
A
G
P
C2 x E ISO 4762
O
Ø
D
1
H7
Ø
D
2
H7
Ø
B
1
Ø
B 2
ØB S
DIN 6885 or inch
Keyway optional
FF
ZA_USA.indd   8ZA_USA.indd   8 09.08.2010   9:55:56 Uhr09.08.2010   9:55:56 Uhr
R+W 9www.rw-america.com
Model EZV Series
10 20 60 150 300 450
Type (Elastomer insert) A B A B A B A B A B A B
Rated torque   (Nm) TKN
12.5 16 17 21 60 75 160 200 325 405 530 660
Max. torque** (Nm) TKmax
25 32 34 42 120 150 320 400 650 810 1060 1200
Inserted min. length
from - to (mm) Amin
150 to 2, 055 200 to 2, 075 250 to 2, 095 300 to 2 ,115 350 to 2 ,130 400 to 2, 150
Extended over all length
from - to (mm) Amax
190 to 4 000 250 to 4 000 310 to 4 000 370 to 4 000 440 to 4 000 500 to 4 000
Outer diameter hub (mm) B1
32 42 56 66.5 82 102
Outer diameter tube (mm) B2
28 35 50 60 80 90
Outer diameter with screwhead (mm) BS
32 44.5 57 68 85 105
Fit length (mm) C 20 25 40 47 55 65
Inner diameter possible from
Ø to Ø H7  (mm) D1/2
5 to 16 8 to 25 14 to 32 19 to 35 19 to 45 24 to 60
Screw (ISO 4762/12.9)
E1
M4 M5 M6 M8 M10 M12
Tighting torque of the mounting screw (Nm) 4 8 15 35 70 120
Distance between centers (mm) F1
10.5 15.5 21 24 29 38
Distance between centers (mm) F2
15 18 26 31 41 45
Distance (mm) G 7.5 8.5 15 17.5 20 25
Mounting length (mm) O 16.6 18.6 32 37 42 52
Moment of inertia coupling half   (10-3 kgm2) J1/J2
0.01 0.02 0.15 0.21 1.02 2.3
Inertia of tube per meter (10-3 kgm2) J3
0.075 0.183 0.66 1.18 2.48 10.6
Measurement  (mm) X1+X2 110 150 190 230 270 300
MODEL EZV
Properties: ■ Lateral mounting due to split hubs
 ■ Spans distances of up to 4 m (13.12 ft)